Norwalk British Dart League - 2018 Spring

Pos Name Team Name WP PPW AS AVG PTS
4 Mike Deck Ferris Hill 1 14 12.79 9 0.778 179
6 Tony Eberhardt Ferris Hill 1 14 11.57 10 0.680 162
8 Greg Smith Fiddler's Green 2 14 10.86 9 0.646 152

John Huzina

Ferris Hill 1

14

10.21

0.775

143

11

Steve Moy

Tracks 1

15

9.47

11

0.528

142
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15 Steve Kakaty Fiddler's Green 2 11 10.55 4 0.632 116
10 | omoaiow | PoskrsGem2 | 12 | o1 | 5 | o | 1o
19 Dave Messner Tuckers 1 13 8.23 0.500 107
22 Christina Colonnello | Eagles Norwalk 1 15 6.67 0.489 100
24 Mike Blank Tracks 1 12 7.33 0.500 88

26

Andy Swall

Tracks 1

15

5.13

0.430

77

28

Angelos Koromvokis

Tracks 1

13

S5.77

0.449

75
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32 Mike Dillon

Matt Ekstowicz Eagles-Stamford 1 n 0.226 n

36

40

Janet Dalrymple

Kyle Rice

Liz Mcgoldrick

Eagles Norwalk 1

Eagles-Stamford 1

Fiddler's Green 2 7 9 1 0.614 63
13 4.15 0.409 54
13 3.77 0.319 49
15 2.87 0.200 43

Eagles-Stamford 1

41

Chris Healey

Fiddler's Green 2

5.25

0.304

42

44

Tony Larino

Fiddler's Green 2

5.43

0.366

38
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47 Mike Ely Tracks 1 9 3.56 2 0.485 32

nback 1 Eagles Stamf¢ Eagles-Stamford 1

54 Velson Dataj Eagles-Stamford 1 1 0 0 00000 0

Stats Abbreviations

WP - Weeks Played

PPW - Points Per Week

AS - Total All Stars Hit

PTS - Points

Standings were printed on Thursday, May 9th
The stats were filtered using the following criteria: Division 2 division
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